
2025 Smiths Station Softball Schedule
Day Date Varsity Junior Varsity Junior High

Fri-Sat Feb 14-15
Lion Classic

Prattville
Auburn 

Round Robin

Monday Feb 17
Pike Road 

Round Robin

Tuesday Feb 18 Beulah 5:30 Beulah 7:00
Wednesday Feb 19 At Auburn 6:00

Thursday Feb 20
At Montgomery 

Catholic 3:00
At Montgomery 

Catholic 4:30

Fri-Sat Feb 21-22 JV Tournament Opelika Tournament

Monday Feb 24 Benjamin Russell 6:00
Tuesday Feb 25 At Beauregard 5:30 At Beauregard 7:00

Wednesday Feb 26 Redland DH 5:30
Thursday Feb 27 Glenwood 5:30 Glenwood 7:00

Fri-Sat Feb 28-1 Wetumpka Tourney JH Tournament
Tuesday Mar 4 At Prattville 6:30 At Prattville 5:00 Opelika 6:00

Wednesday Mar 5 Auburn 6:00

Thursday Mar 6
At Benjamin Russell 

6:00

Fri-Sat Mar 7-8
PCA Classic

Prattville Christian Wetumpka Tourney 

Tuesday Mar11 Central 7:00* Central 5:30 At Opelika 6:00

Wednesday Mar 12 At Central 7:00* At Central 5:30

Thursday Mar 13 At Redland DH 5:30

Fri-Sat Mar 14-15 Varsity Round Robin Valley Tournament
BRMS Tournament

Alexander City

Monday Mar 17 At Glenwood 5:30 At Glenwood 7:00

Wednesday Mar 19 At Beulah 5:30 At Beulah 7:00 At Valley 5:30

Thursday Mar 20 Mont Catholic 5:30^  Mont Catholic 7:00
Monday Mar 31 Valley 5:30
Tuesday Apr 1 Beauregard 5:30 Beauregard 7:00

Wednesday Apr 2 at Lee Scott 5:00 DH

Thursday Apr 3 At Spanish Fort 7:00

Fri-Sat Apr 4-5 Saraland Tournament

Tuesday Apr 8 Opelika 6:30* Opelika 5:00
Thursday Apr 10 At Opelika 6:30* At Opelika 5:00

Fri-Sat Apr 11-12 PROM JV Round Robin
Tuesday Apr 15 Auburn 6:00* Auburn 7:30
Thursday Apr 17 At Auburn 6:00* At Auburn 7:30

Fri-Sat Apr 18-19
Beulah

Round Robin 
BRHS Tournament

Alexander City

Tuesday Apr 22 Pike Road 5:30
All Times are EST [Varsity Head-Michael King, Varsity Asst.-Eric Basnett]

Bold denotes Home Game [Junior Varsity Head- , Junior Varsity Asst.- Eric Basnett  ]

* denotes Area Game     ^ Senior Night  [Junior High Head- Daulton Drew, Junior High Asst.- Avery Drew ]

Lee County Schools Superintedent: Dr. Mike Howard High School Athletic Director: Shana Johnson

High School Principal: Adam Johnson Junior High School Athletic Director: Roy Dixon

Junior High School Principal: Michelle Mullinax Softball Booster Club President: Amber Manderson


